Moore-Love, Karla

From:

Angela Moos [amoos49@comcast.net]

Sent:

Tuesday, July 26, 2011 1:30 PM

To:

Moore-Love, Karla

Subject: RE: Citizen Comment August 10th City Council Meeting

Thank you for the follow-up Karla. I would like to go ahead and then speak on August 3rd if there still is space available.

Angela

From: Moore-Love, Karla [mailto:Karla.Moore-Love@portlandoregon.gov]

Sent: Tuesday, July 26, 2011 12:56 PM

To: 'Angela Moos'

Subject: RE: Citizen Comment August 10th City Council Meeting

Sorry there is not. Only the person who requested the Communications is allowed to speak and in most cases Council does not engaged in dialogue.

Karla

Karla Moore-Love Council Clerk Office of the City Auditor 503.823.4086

From: Angela Moos [mailto:amoos49@comcast.net]

Sent: Tuesday, July 26, 2011 10:29 AM

To: Moore-Love, Karla

Subject: RE: Citizen Comment August 10th City Council Meeting

Hello Karla,

Since I am requesting to speak about a specific ordinance, is there any testimony that is allowed on that account?

Thanks, Angela

From: Moore-Love, Karla [mailto:Karla.Moore-Love@portlandoregon.gov]

Sent: Tuesday, July 26, 2011 9:08 AM

To: 'Angela Moos'

Subject: RE: Citizen Comment August 10th City Council Meeting

Hi Angela,

Unfortunately, all five spots on Aug. 10th are taken.

There is space available on Aug. 3rd, 17th, 24th (no Leonard) and 31st. Let me know if any of these dates will work for you.

Regards, Karla

Karla Moore-Love

Council Clerk
City of Portland - Office of the City Auditor
1221 SW 4th Avenue, Room 140
Portland, OR 97204-1900
voice 503.823.4086 fax 503.823.4571

Clerk's Webpage: http://www.portlandonline.com/auditor/index.cfm?c=26979

From: Angela Moos [mailto:amoos49@comcast.net]

Sent: Friday, July 22, 2011 6:14 PM

To: Moore-Love, Karla

Subject: Citizen Comment August 10th City Council Meeting

Hello Karla,

On behalf of the Kenton Neighborhood Association I would like to speak at City Council on August 10, 2011 in support of an ordinance request regarding the City of Portland, by and through its Bureau of Parks & Recreation (PPR or City) and Kenton Action Plan (Kenton), an Oregon non-profit.

Name: Angela Moos, Chair KNA

Address: 3417 N Russet St

Portland, OR 97217

Phone: 503-490-9847

RE: supporting communication to accompany ordinance request for the Kenton Action Plan to act as the fiscal sponsorship for the new Kenton Community Garden construction grant award from the PDC.

Thank you, Angela

Angela Moos

KNA Chair amoos49@comcast.net

503-490-9847

Request of Angela Moos to address Council regarding the Kenton Action Plan to act as the fiscal sponsorship for the new Kenton Community Garden construction grant award (Communication)

AUG Q3 2011
PLACED ON FILE

Filed	JUL 2 9 2011
	onne Griffin-Valade for of the City of Portland

COMMISSIONERS VOTED AS FOLLOWS:			
	YEAS	NAYS	
1. Fritz			
2. Fish			
3. Saltzman			
4. Leonard			
Adams			